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200102150000
52901

02/15/2001
09:32:50

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
DWAYNE

200101300000
32461

01/30/2001
10:22:37

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SWINNEY,
TRACY E

25 115 Lot#:247
Book:25
Pg:115

200104100001
36121

04/10/2001
09:50:10

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
VICKI C

18 9 Lot#:78
Book:18 Pg:9

200111060004
80321

11/06/2001
01:57:34

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JUNG,
THOMAS C

24 27 Lot#:59
Book:24 Pg:27

200112270005
69671

12/27/2001
03:05:51

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
ANDREW G

26 3 Lot#:821
Book:26 Pg:3

200101310000
33871

01/31/2001
10:06:03

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDERSON,
SUNNY W

7 158 Lot#:18 Lot:&
Book:7 Pg:158
Desc:PART
LOT 19

200108210003
56931

08/21/2001
09:07:38

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EARNEST,
GAYLE S

27 16 Lot#:49
Book:27 Pg:16


