Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 2; Name= ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102150000 52901	02/15/2001 09:32:50	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, DWAYNE						
200101300000 32461	01/30/2001 10:22:37	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWINNEY, TRACY E			25	115		Lot#:247 Book:25 Pg:115
200104100001 36121	04/10/2001 09:50:10	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, VICKI C			18	9		Lot#:78 Book:18 Pg:9
200111060004 80321	11/06/2001 01:57:34	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUNG, THOMAS C			24	27		Lot#:59 Book:24 Pg:27
200112270005 69671	12/27/2001 03:05:51	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, ANDREW G			26	3		Lot#:821 Book:26 Pg:3
200101310000 33871	01/31/2001 10:06:03	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDERSON, SUNNY W			7	158		Lot#:18 Lot:& Book:7 Pg:158 Desc:PART LOT 19
200108210003 56931	08/21/2001 09:07:38	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EARNEST, GAYLE S			27	16		Lot#:49 Book:27 Pg:16